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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 25 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
21.2.2021 - 12:33 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna

1. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 SWC Orion 1:54.77 649
2. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 1:58.76 585
3. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Swimming club Neptun 1:58.80 585
4. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Skopje 2:02.34 535
5. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Rabotnicki 2:03.18 524
6. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Skopje 2:03.88 516
7. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 2:04.77 505
8. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 2:05.59 495
9. GJEKIKJ, Drako 05 Skopje 2:05.94 491

10. DESKU, Sidrit 05 Step 2:06.04 490
11. SELIMI, Laert 04 Tirana 2:07.80 470
12. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 2:08.39 463
13. TANUROVSKI, David 04 SWC Orion 2:09.31 453
14. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 2:12.74 419
15. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 Stela 2:12.82 418
16. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step 2:13.83 409
17. ZEKA, Lir 07 Step 2:15.67 392
18. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 2:16.74 383
19. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 2018 2:17.53 377
20. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Nemo 2:17.74 375
21. BUDIMA, Arion 08 Step 2:22.01 342
22. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Skopje 2:24.35 326
23. PEPA, Renis 04 Tirana 2:27.17 307
24. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 2:27.51 305
25. TOPI, Dastin 07 Tirana 2:27.94 303
26. SELIMI, Dart 08 Tirana 2:29.11 295
27. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:38.08 248
28. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PK Mladost 2:38.10 248
29. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.32 242
30. NAKO, Almar 09 Stela 2:50.16 199
31. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 PK Mladost 2:58.40 172

15-16 god

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 1:58.76 585
2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Skopje 2:02.34 535
3. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Skopje 2:03.88 516
4. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 2:04.77 505
5. GJEKIKJ, Drako 05 Skopje 2:05.94 491
6. DESKU, Sidrit 05 Step 2:06.04 490
7. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 Stela 2:12.82 418
8. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step 2:13.83 409

13-14 god

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 2:05.59 495
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 2:08.39 463
3. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 2:12.74 419
4. ZEKA, Lir 07 Step 2:15.67 392
5. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 2:16.74 383
6. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 2018 2:17.53 377
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 25, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 13-14 god

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. BUDIMA, Arion 08 Step 2:22.01 342
8. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Skopje 2:24.35 326
9. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 2:27.51 305

10. TOPI, Dastin 07 Tirana 2:27.94 303
11. SELIMI, Dart 08 Tirana 2:29.11 295
12. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:38.08 248
13. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PK Mladost 2:38.10 248
14. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.32 242


